
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

31 
 

1 

 

2 

 

3 
  

4 
 

 

5 
 

6 

 

7 
*Now Open 

On Sundays! 

 

8 

 
9 
 

 

10 
 

4-6:00 

MakerLab:  

Origami 

Flowers 

11 
4:30-7 

Dungeons & 

Dragons 

12 
 

 

13 

 

 

14 

 
 

15 
 

 

 

16 

2:30-6 

Super Smash 

Bros. 

Tournament 

17 
 

18 

4:30-7 

Dungeons & 

Dragons 

19 
 

 

20 

 

21 

 

 

22 
 

 

23 

 

24 
 

25 
1:30-3 

Early Release 

Event: Into the 

Spiderverse 

 

26 

 

27 
1-2:30 

Kidzcook 

Milton 

Smarty Pants 

Pasta with 

Miss Debbie 

 

28 
 

29 

 

30 
4:30-5:30 

Bujo Journals & 

Scrapbooks 

1 
 

 

2 

 

3 4 

 
      

Teen Services Calendar 
7th-12th Grades  

April 2019 

The Super Smash Bros. Tournament and the KidzCook 

Milton Class are brought to you with federal funds 

provided by the Institute of Museum and Library  

Services and administered by the Massachusetts 

Board of Library Commissioners.  

Questions? Email cgluck@ocln.org 

5-6:30 

TAG/TWIG 

Nailed It-

Party 



April Program Descriptions 
 

TEEN ADVISORY GROUP/TWEEN INTEREST GROUP NAILED IT! COMPETITION 
(grades 4-12)  
Each month, we’ll be holding open meetings for teens interested in  getting involved with the library! TAG is for 
teens in grades 7-12 who love the library and want to help us plan our next big events, give input into what 
books we will add to our collection, and volunteer at library events. This month we’ll team up with TWIG for a 
Nailed It competition to create desserts based on picture-perfect examples! Snacks will be provided. 
Volunteering at the library and attending TAG meetings counts towards community service hours! Registration 
is required.  
 
DUNGEONS AND DRAGONS 
(grades 7-12) 
Join an ongoing roleplaying adventure where you can make friends, fight dragons, and enjoy snacks. All levels of 
experience welcome, all materials will be provided. We are currently playing through the 5th Edition campaign, 
Hoard of the Dragon Queen. If you want to learn more about DnD, creating a character, or hosting a game at 
home please talk to our Young Adult Librarian! Registration is required. 
 
SPRING BREAK EVENT: SUPER SMASH BROS. TOURNAMENT  
(grades 4-12) 
Join us for a Super Smash Bros. Tournament with One Up games! Have you unlocked the entire roster and found 
your main yet? If so (or even if not), come compete against the best Ultimate players in your area at the Ultimate 
Tournament! The Tournament entry is FREE and you DO NOT need to be a library member to attend. Friendlies 
begin at 2:30pm, official tournament brackets start at 3:00pm. We will have pro and GameCube controllers 
available, as well as GameCube adaptors. Players are welcome to bring their own controller. This program is 
brought to you with federal funds provided by the Institute of Museum and Library Services and administered by 
the Massachusetts Board of Library Commissioners. Registration is required. 
 
EARLY RELEASE EVENT: INTO THE SPIDERVERSE 
(grades 7-12) 
Come to the library on Early Release Day to watch Into the Spiderverse and make blanket nests! Pizza, popcorn, 
and s’mores will be provided. Registration is required. 
 

MAKERLAB: ORIGAMI FLOWERS  
(grades 6-12) 
MakerLab is an exploratory program  for middle and high schoolers where we will use science, technology, 
engineering, arts, and math to create different projects each month! This month we’ll use biodegradable paper 
with seeds to make origami flowers you can plant in your own yard! Registration is required. 
 
KIDZCOOK MILTON: SMARTY PANTS PASTA WITH MISS DEBBIE 
(grades 4-12) 
Come to the library to learn how to make a healthy pasta dish with Miss Debbie from Kidzcook Milton! 
Vegetarian and gluten-free options will be provided upon request. This program is brought to you with federal 
funds provided by the Institute of Museum and Library Services and administered by the Massachusetts Board of 
Library Commissioners. Registration is required. 
 
BUJO JOURNALS AND SCRAPBOOKS GROUP 
(grades 7-12) 
All teens interested in bujo or bullet journals, scrapbooking, or collages are encouraged to attend a crafting 
session to make a new monthly spread, scrapbook page, or collage and share their art and progress with their 
peers. We’ll provide crafting supplies, themed examples, and tutorials for any teens who need inspiration! 
Registration is required. 

QUESTIONS? EMAIL CGLUCK@OCLN.ORG 


