Teen Services Calendar 7th-12th Grades April 2019						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
31	1	2	3	4	5	6
7 *Now Open On Sundays!	8	9	10 <b>4-6:00</b> MakerLab: Origami Flowers	11 <b>4:30-7</b> Dungeons & Dragons	12	13
14	15	16 2:30-6 Super Smash Bros. Tournament	17	18 4:30-7 Dungeons & Dragons	19	20
21	22	23	24	25 1:30-3 Early Release Event: Into the Spiderverse 5-6:30 TAG/TWIG Nailed It- Party	26	27 1-2:30 Kidzcook Milton Smarty Pants Pasta with Miss Debbie
28	29	<i>30</i> <b>4:30-5:30</b> Bujo Journals & Scrapbooks	1	2	3	4
The Super Smash Bros. Tournament and the KidzCook Milton Class are brought to you with federal funds provided by the Institute of Museum and Library Services and administered by the Massachusetts Board of Library Commissioners. Questions? Email cgluck@ocln.org						

 $\mathbf{C}$ 

# **April Program Descriptions**

## TEEN ADVISORY GROUP/TWEEN INTEREST GROUP NAILED IT! COMPETITION

(grades 4-12)

Each month, we'll be holding open meetings for teens interested in getting involved with the library! TAG is for teens in grades 7-12 who love the library and want to help us plan our next big events, give input into what books we will add to our collection, and volunteer at library events. This month we'll team up with TWIG for a Nailed It competition to create desserts based on picture-perfect examples! Snacks will be provided. Volunteering at the library and attending TAG meetings counts towards community service hours! *Registration is required.* 

## **DUNGEONS AND DRAGONS**

#### (grades 7-12)

Join an ongoing roleplaying adventure where you can make friends, fight dragons, and enjoy snacks. All levels of experience welcome, all materials will be provided. We are currently playing through the 5th Edition campaign, Hoard of the Dragon Queen. If you want to learn more about DnD, creating a character, or hosting a game at home please talk to our Young Adult Librarian! *Registration is required.* 

### SPRING BREAK EVENT: SUPER SMASH BROS. TOURNAMENT

(grades 4-12)

Join us for a Super Smash Bros. Tournament with One Up games! Have you unlocked the entire roster and found your main yet? If so (or even if not), come compete against the best Ultimate players in your area at the Ultimate Tournament! The Tournament entry is FREE and you DO NOT need to be a library member to attend. Friendlies begin at 2:30pm, official tournament brackets start at 3:00pm. We will have pro and GameCube controllers available, as well as GameCube adaptors. Players are welcome to bring their own controller. This program is brought to you with federal funds provided by the Institute of Museum and Library Services and administered by the Massachusetts Board of Library Commissioners. *Registration is required.* 

## EARLY RELEASE EVENT: INTO THE SPIDERVERSE

(grades 7-12)

Come to the library on Early Release Day to watch Into the Spiderverse and make blanket nests! Pizza, popcorn, and s'mores will be provided. *Registration is required.* 

### **MAKERLAB: ORIGAMI FLOWERS**

(grades 6-12)

MakerLab is an exploratory program for middle and high schoolers where we will use science, technology, engineering, arts, and math to create different projects each month! This month we'll use biodegradable paper with seeds to make origami flowers you can plant in your own yard! *Registration is required*.

### KIDZCOOK MILTON: SMARTY PANTS PASTA WITH MISS DEBBIE

(grades 4-12)

Come to the library to learn how to make a healthy pasta dish with Miss Debbie from Kidzcook Milton! Vegetarian and gluten-free options will be provided upon request. This program is brought to you with federal funds provided by the Institute of Museum and Library Services and administered by the Massachusetts Board of Library Commissioners. *Registration is required.* 

## **BUJO JOURNALS AND SCRAPBOOKS GROUP**

(grades 7-12)

All teens interested in bujo or bullet journals, scrapbooking, or collages are encouraged to attend a crafting session to make a new monthly spread, scrapbook page, or collage and share their art and progress with their peers. We'll provide crafting supplies, themed examples, and tutorials for any teens who need inspiration! *Registration is required.* 

QUESTIONS? EMAIL CGLUCK@OCLN.ORG

